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

real place you would be proud to own.
See Mr. Tlbbctts.

RAWLINS REALTY
"HOLLYWOOD DIST."

Office Eve. Mr. Rawlins
Mr. Hicnz Mr. Tlbbctts

NELSON" NEWS
PARTLY FURNISHED $4950

Comb. LR Si DR. 2 Bdrm., elec. wtr.
hlr Brndix, range, circulator, 3 blks.
to school, 'i blk. to bus, gnr., lac. 'ot,
good soil. Owner leaving city.

IDEAL FOR MECHANIC
Mod. 2 bdrm. home, hdwd. firs., elec.
heat. elec. s. htr., private wtr. system,
gar., pumice blk. b1dn. M9x31, use tor
shop, poultry hse., etc. Lot 70x100, near
store.

BODY Sz FENDER BUSINESS $1000
Well established body Si fender business
dn. town location. 130 per mo. rent, 10U
room, plenty good equipment. A hnrgain,
owner must sell because of henlth.
COAST HOME FOR SALEM INCOME

New home with LR, kit., nook. 2 bdrms..
bath on one floor; full basement, with
laundry phis unfinished nttic, insulated
tlmioitt, thermostat control automa'le
feed oil piped turn, with 675 sal. bur-
led oil stornce tank, gar. 12x22, lot 155
X400 ft. Near Wecoma Sz Dallas Lake.
111.500, clear. Would trade on sm. Salem
Income properly.

30 AC. EQUIPPED $15,000
12 ac. filberts 7 to 17 yrs. old. 8 ac.

15 yrs. old. Mod. 2 bdrm. home,
Irc. harn. chicken hse.. brooder use..
1 weiis witn moo anl. capacity per n.
Equipment includes Olvler Clelrac wrn
attachment.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who Specialize

f02 N. High St. Ph. cL'78

"BEST BUYS
$820 DOWN

Approx year old 2 bdrm. home. Small
amount of work to be done. 50x2nn jot
Owner very anxious to sell. Total price
only $34S0. Eve. ph. or

$4500 Special
3 bdrms. Inside city. Older type but in
very good condition. Very clean. 800 sn.
ft. floor space. Wired for range.
block to bus At store. Will make verv
good rental property. Eve. Ph.
or

$2200 DOWN
A very cute almnM new home. Hes had
very good care. Attached garage. Close
In north. Private well. Fireplace. Well
worth 59510. Interest on principal only4. Eve. ph. or

MISSION BOTTOM
14 acres. Modern 8 room home. 30x30
barn. 4 acres berries. Irr. Nevvberg soil.
We consider this a very good listing.

price only Jfi.SOO. Eve. Ph.
or

22 ACRES
Modern home. 3'- - miles from small town.
All stock At equipment. Amity soil. Ore-
gon vet. loan available. Everything goes
for only 18400. Eve. ph. or
Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Pit, or

c38ll

GOOD VALUES
ROOM UNFINISHED house; garage.
a. isnd, located N.E. Priced only 12850.
Call Mr. Voorhees.
YEAR OLD COZY suburban home. Large
iv. rm.. nrepiaee. brdrm.. den. Eltct.
heat. A. land. Price 19500. Call Mr.
Voorher.v

LOO BLDO. 30x50. Massive rock fire
place. Year around creek. Large trees.
Some equipment. About 5 A. land. On 99
highway. Want reasonable offer. Call
Mr. Voorhees.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 3.3663
Cvenlngi call Mr. Vooxhees,

c20

; FOR SALE HOUSES
NICELOCATION NORTH

$7860 - 11050 down - 150 per mo. New 2

" bdrm. home. Living rm., bath, kitchen
- nook, hardwood floor through. Oil heat.

(10,000. Very good 2 bdrm, home. With
stairway to attic. Living rm., oincue,
kitchen. Nice clean bsmt. Oil furnace.

OUT WALLACE RD.
I8S0O. 3 A. nice view. 3 bdrm. home,
good small chicken houses, garage, fruit

berries. Good terras.

V. Omer Huff
Ml Ohemeketa. Ph. or

a 278'

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COMPLETE WTTH GARAGE, OUTSIDE
PATIO Si FIREPLACE. FENCED IN
BACK YARD. LARGE LOT. IN BT
RESIDENTIAL AREA PRICED TO
SELL. PH. OR

NEW 2 bdrm. FHA built, close to school,
1 block to bus, paved street. B10 Ford St.

a27B

DRIVE BY 1775 N. 5th thei call
or 38542 If you are interested In buying
tne Deit i oarm. smaii nome in caiem
for the price. 9280

BY OWNER
Modern 4 bedroom home. Living and
dining room combined. Plastered, hard-
wood floors. Wired for electric range.
Electric water heater. Oil furnace. Fire'
place, V. blinds. Full Lascmcnt. Insu- -

lated and weather stripped. Canute.
Near bus and stores. FHA available. Can
borrow up to 16400 on this. 20 yrs. (o
pay. uim equity win nanoie. run price,'
88500.

2180 UNIVERSITY
PHONE

a280

EM, ROME. Water heater, oil circu-

lator, sink cabinet included, wired for
lee. heat. Nice resld. dlst. Close to bus-

iness section. 511 So. 2nd St., Sllverton.
' Ph. a280

1015 RATCLIFF
DRIVE

New 2 Bed Room Home, Bungalow
type. Living room is 14x22, rest of
rooms are good size. Fireplace, elec.
heat, hardwood floors, lota of closet

" space,

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 484 Court Eve.
a278

Dry Basement
Oil Furnace

19500 Lovely 2 bed rm. home
with extra bed rm. In basement 61 stairs
to attic. Fireplace, hardwood floors.
Drive by 995 N. 24th Si call us to se it.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 8. Commercial

Ph. 33849 Eve. 25?fl0
a280

Very Distinctive
This is really an outstanding 2 BR home.
Large LR with thcrmo-pan- e windows for
comfort Se beauty. Spacious bedrooms,
beautiful bath, modern kitchen Si utility
room, all electric, att, garnne, fine big
landscaped lot. Englewood dlst. Owners
need larger home. Worth the asking
price. Call BON CLEARY,

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor

TORN. 1 RM. nOUSE, 2 baths, garage,
auto, heat. Insulation. Can use for
or 2 families, near schools and bus. Reas.

- Consider trade. Ph. a278

ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL
18350 with 11550 cash bal. F.H.A. An at-
tractive 3 bdrm. lee. llv., kit., dinette,
bath, auto, furnace, garage, fireplace.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 A. Com'l. Ph. a278

, 3 BDRMS. S4550
u All one floor, bath, llv., kit., garage,
... Ire. lot. Sou tli. $1500 cash bal, monthly

G. I. SPECIAL
15000 appraised 15200, has 6 rooms and
bath, paved, close to bus, S. E. Salem.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
. m . Com'l. Ph. - .378'

Englewood Spec'l $10,750
New 3 bedroom down, unfurnished up- -
at air with room for 2 large bedrooms.

- All Plumbed for full bath upstairs, full
bath down. Kitchen, dining room, combl-- '
atton living room, fireplace. Electric
heat, automatic wa.ihcr and dryer. All
Insulated. A good buy. Eve. 173.

4 Corners $9,500
t years old. 3 bedroom home. Natural
birch finish. Terms. Eve.

4 Corners $7,000
t years old. 2 bedroom home. Easy terms.
Eve.

CALL MR. LeOLERO

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph. 8280'

PINE opportunity to buy well located V

A. 3 rm. house Si garage add to bargain
t 12000. 10 mln. to city center. Ph.

36412 days. a280

Fairmount District
18500 New two bed rm. home with
extra large lot, has large dining room
Sz utility rm, hardwood floors thru- -
out.

r Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. 33849 Eve. 252 R0

a'J80

FOR SALE Attractive 9 year old house
renucea 10 mini ior quicx sale, include:
almost new laundromat, 2 bdrm., living
room, dinette, convenient kitchen, util-
ity room, all In excellent condition, un- -

nnisnen upstairs, neautiiui snruhs, gar
den spot, near city park, stores and
schools, (Phone 37406). a28(l

BUY NOW
VERY GOOD 2 bdrm. .tome. Flreplnrr;

. furnace; basement: garage. Larue Int.
, Close to school and bus. Prl:e only 16750.

Call Mr, Sedcrstrom,
Leo N. Chilcls Inc., R'ltors

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: Mr. Stderstrom

aaao

$3950
A eutg 4 rm. home. Oatm with extra
rm. A surprise at this price

$8300 ENGLEWOOD
Lovely 3 bdrm. home Liter living rm
Attractive fire rhce Nice lencrd yd.
Small down payment t H A. terms.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

a279

Take Your Pick
We have selerted three nice family
nomes in tne n.e. section or Snlcm. tKn- -

lewood District) one of which wef will suit your family needs, any-
one of which you could be proud and
thankful to own, and the prices are
right, If you don't agree I'll buy the
coffee. If you do I'll buy the coffee
anyway. Call Joe.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 381116 a27B

3 B DRM'4 ACRE$ 300 DOW N

Rouse nr. LR. kltch., bath, utility rm.. 4
garage, electric water system. On 'a
acre north close In. Price $4500.

COLBATH LAND CO. 2

1883 Center St. Ph. 34552 Eves 2ni23
a279

DRIVE BY
1373 Elm St. 3 Bdrm. home. Attractive
Inside and out. Close to everything.

P.H.A. terms.

Walter Musgrave, R'tor
1311 Edgewater Ph. Eve.
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
LITE, ORIOINAL MAR- -

ORVAL'S
(THE LOT WTH THE TURNTABLE) A

Center at Church St. Ph. 3.411,2 n.1
"ph 2185 UberVst:

small chicken house and 1 acre

and See

AUCTIONS
LEAVING FOR EAST coast, must sell

enure rooms oi nearly new lurniture
ft Uppllances at

AUCTION
Tues., Nov. 22nd . '

7:30 p.m. Location, Olcnwood Ballroom,
4',i miles N. on 99E

Westing house Deluxe '49 mdl, electric
range.

'49 model T refrlg.
Westing house '48 mdl. automatic Ben- -

dlx washer.
Singer troadle sewing machine.
Burgundy Velour devenport ft club

chair.
12x13 wool rug and pad.
9x9 wool rug and pad.
flxtO'i wool rug and pad.
Electrolux cleaner.
5 Pc. maple dinette.
Massive bed suite.
2 Jenny Lind beds.
33 complete.
2 chests.
3 lamps.
Mirrors.
Hassock.
Walnut secretary desk. .

Cocktail table.
Pinup lamps.
Lawnmower.
Stools.
2 50 gallon drums.
Misc. Items galore.

Also
New bedroom, dinette, living room fur-

niture.
Desks.
Frlgidalre,
Refrigerator.
Norae oil circulator.
Chests.
Beds.
La m ps.
Tables.

"Don't Miss This Sale"

Glenn Woodry
AUCTIONEER

Phone
!ayseash or sells on commission. dd37B

WANTEC
I AM in need of a complete household of

lurniture Sz appliances. Will buy all or
part of what you have. Pay spot cash,
highest possible prices. See or call Wll- -
to ra raymer, ma Alder Ave. Ph

Salem. da278'
LARGE QUANTITY furniture wanted. We

Duy complete household furnishings. II
you are moving or settling an estate,
be sure to call for free appraisal. Tel.

days, eves.
TRADER LOUIE

3055 Portland Rd. da

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
S YEAR OLD GUERNSEY cow. 7 year old

Both fresh middle of
jan. iiso two

heifers. Rt. 8 box 382. Salem,
Cm Sllverton highway near Little Pud-
ding river bridge. e27a

AT PRIVATE sale, 10 head of nice cows.
Fresh and heavy springer heifers. Also
unesi. wnite weaner pigs $9 ea. Feed-
ers $12 ea. at Scotty Ranch. H'a ml. E.
out Center St. Box 166, Salem. e380

BONDED AND LICENSED livestock ouyerc u. aicuanaiisn, uzj s. 35 Ph.
283

EIGHT BROOD Sows to farrow January
iv. une sow wiin six pigs, one month
om; one large ooar: mty shoats weigh
ing 70 to 100 pounds; will sell any or
all. Phone Salem evenings. e279

LIVESTOCK WANTED
LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H. E. Sne-

men, iaau Lancaster Dr. Ph. 21345.
ea299'

PETS
SIAMESE KITTEN'S. Innulrles Invited. Mrs

K. kuck, 14636 s.E. Mill, Portland, Ore.
ee380

2 NICE PUPPIES, your choice $5 ea. Ph,
J'arj. ec279

FREE CUTE puppies, 2 mo; old. 570 Ford
tsi. rn. ec382

CHOICE canary birds. 260 N. 18th. ec2flB

FUEL
IB" OLD FIR. 2 ft. old fir. Arnold Phil-

lips, box 261. Turner. Ph. 1X2. ee280

Capital Lumber-Fu- el Co.
Phone or

OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD FOR
FURNACE St HEATER eeSOl

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dry Slab or Dry Fdtlng

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Green Edging $5.50 load Double 1 10.00

Also 16" Green Slab or 4'
Phone 35533

WOOD FOR SALE, dry fir. $12.50 cord.
Oak $15. Delivered. Ph. 384 Jefferson.

ee379
CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR

Diesel and Stove Oil.
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Planer Ends ft Block Wood. Ph. 36444

West Salem Fuel Co.
18 IN. DRY OR OREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD,

CLEAN - NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIli

Phone Salem
Also pkk up wood at 1525 Edgewater

St., West Salem ee
PHILUPS BHOS

Old fir, oak, aan ft maple. fir.
slab and edgings. Ph 31458

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE

18" Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

13" Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASIC FOR SftH OREEN cTTAUPS

SLEEPING RMS. $5 Wk. 395 N. 14th,
jk294

ROOMS. 195 S. Cottage. Ph. 27817. Jk292

NICE SLEEPING RM. Oarage. Ph.
J293

MEN'S WARM sleeping room. Prlv. ent.
Ph. 33425. 1505 N. Capitol. Jk278

BOOMS 448 Center Rear Woodrow's Jk279

HOLLYWOOD. 2035 McCoy. Ph

FOR REN T A PARTM E NTS
LARGE 8 RM. unfurn. apt. Elec. heatLots

of built-In- s ft closets. Close In, (65. Ph.
or see at 856 Ferry St. after 2

Jp7
FURNISHED COTTAGE 3130 Portland Rd.

JP280

CLEAN FUHN. 2 bdrm, apt. Prlv. bath.
Adults. 1595 S. Com'l. Jp280

SMALL FURN. Apt. Nice clean. Ph.
37034. 840 N. Com'l. jp28D'

FRONT APT. All modern. Central location.
Hot water heat. 468 N. Winter. Jp279
RM. FURN. Apt. Private bath. Also

sleeping rms. Ph. 34335. Jp280"
UNFURNISHED apartment, elec. heat,

lights ft water furn. A. B. range. Lge.
BR, front room, dinette ft kitchenette,
prlv. bath. Ph. Jp283

ROOM furnished apartment. All
Ph. Jp278

HEATED furn. apt. Private bath ft ent-
rance. Kitchen ft refrlg. 245 Union. Ph.

jP280
3 RM. furn apt. Priv, bath ft entrance.

trn. Jp283'
1 RM. and kitchenette furn. apt. Private

entrance. Near State house. Adults on-
ly. 132. Ivan G. Martin. Ph.

JP279'
LARGE 3 rm. apt. Outside ent. Clean.

auto. heat. Everything furn. 60. Call
670 N. Church. Jp279

CLEAN, QUIET, WARM 1 rm. apt. Middle
ageq laoy preierreo, 045 Ferry. Jp279

CLEAN 3 RM. furn. apt. Prlv. ent. ft prlv.
Hum, rn. Jp273

NICELY FURN. 3 rm. apt. Elec. stove,
refrlg., laundry facilities. Priv. ent.
Utilities included at 16500. Hollywood
dlst. Ph. Jp279

NEW 3 RMS. ft bath, partly furn. 1047
raaaison. Jp279'If6r

NICELY FURNISHED large apt. (65.
Amoassaaor Apt., 550 N. Summer. Jp280

2 RM. APT. Private bath and entrance, '.i
oik. irom Bus and stores. Adults. 731
a- "th. jP278

2 RM. APT. partly furn. Child excepted.
iutf Mission. Jp27B

SMALL FURN. apt. Prlv. bath. 4 blocks
r. u. one woman, J35. Ph. Jp278

IF YOU want a very nice clean 3 rm. furn,
apt, private bath, all utilities furn..
Ph. 29138 eve, after 6 p.m. Jp279

2 ROOM furnished apt. Ph. Jp278

FOR RENT HOUSES
BDRM. HSE., basement, sawdust fur

nace, gas range, seo. call eves.
Jm278'

FURN. 1 bdrm. house to work In tr cntinte
nu cuuurcn or pcis. van oe 1ween 11
a.m. ft 7:30 p.m. Ph. 37645. Jm280
RM. UNFURN. house. Oil heat. Hard- -
wooa noor. v. Blinds. .$60. Ph. 23781
alter 6:30 p.m. Jm278'
HOUSE FOR RENT IN SILVERTON

1 BR With bath, kitchen, living rnnm
electric range ft washer furnished. I am
open for you to see me at 121 Flske
St, I will save you a lot of steps for I
am only l',i blocks from downtown. 140
per month, with a call to my owner at
37921 Salem will let you move In. Jm280
BDRM. unfurn. house. Near bus line.

aquiw. inquire 37 Portland Rd.
doors north of Anchor Cafe. jm379
BDRM. unfurn. house, garage, $65. In- -
quire laia w. Church. Ph. Jm279"

CABINS, NOT modem, Dallas Highway.
RtajBoj82ir Piu JH2iMSSjj'sJjMv

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street.

suitable for Office or store. Also -

siory auey warenouse witn elevator, dis-
tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
163 8. High St. Tel. J'

FLOOR space on State St. Desk space
Marion at. rn. J'

U DRIVE Trucks Robinson Shell Service
center at Cottage Ph 29103 im

A OF GOOD LAND, lovely small home.
bk, eiec. wir. ntr. a range, lge. gar. ft

small rm. house. Could use as hurtrnnm
All kinds fruit trees, nuts, berries. Good
dlst. Near school, 130 mo. See at 480
fcima Ave.. corners. J279

BUSINESS RM lor rent H L. Stiff.

FOR RENT, 36x40 warehouse. Phone
1014. J278

POWER TOOL rentals tor home and .n
austrigj use Howser Bros Ph

TRAILERS 12.00 per day Howser Bros
mu 6 12th. west Salem. I'

TO DO a good Job 'ent a good floor sand- -

r we ell everything to complete the
Job

HOWSER BROS . Ph. J

OOD USED PIANOS. R L. Stiff.
LINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma- -

cn:nes Keasonanie rate: rrea pick up
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com l Ph 33512 j

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED to rent. 2 or 3 Bed rm. furn.

nouse or apt. Preier close to school.
Have Tjrr. old JJoyLPh.J19185. Ja28l

COUPLE DESIRE smalTi un7urnLihednouse
at moderate rates. Preferably north.
Write box 280 Capital Journal. Ja278

ROOM & BOARD
EXCELLENT home, room and' board for

elderly peopie, $25 per mo. Ph. 23376.
JJ380

BOARD ft room. Ph.

LOST & FOUND

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter 464 Court

We close Saturdays 12:30. mlH
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

2 HR SERVICE IN MOST OASRS
DR. HARRY 8EMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bid. State ft Commercial Su
SALEM Phone n

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

WALNUT shells tor sale. Klorfeln Packing
Co.. 460 N. Front. ee
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

GRABKNHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty Ph.

ca
HAVE BUYER for best house $7500 cash

will buy in Englewood Dlst. Burt Plena,
Rcnltors, 379 N. High St. or eve.

or ca278
NOTICE! If your property is for sale,

rent or exchange, list It with us. We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High St. ea

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
5 ACRE farm completely fenced. 10 acre

of filberts, balance pasture with some
timber Si year round creek. Route 4 Sa-
lem located one mile north of

Will take small modern suburban
home on Salem city bus line as part
payment. Phone 20998. cb278

RESORT PROPERTY
NEW REACH home. Utilities. Motel site,

Ocean view. Sacrifice cash, trad". Sa
lem prop. Ph. cc280

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
UNUSUALLY WELL built apartment ne.

property, 4 rentals. Near state house,
east. Writ box 282 Capital Journal.

cd279

Cafe for Lease
Excellent equipment, good location, de
sire to lease to a couple with a spec-
ialty line, on a percentage basis,

Joe L. Bourne Realtor

INVESTORS, LOOK !

129.500Very nice modern court. Each
nave a neo rooms, living rm., nrepiaee,
din. rm., kit., bath, basement, furnace,
garage, corner lot. lavement, bus.

$22.000 Large class A cafe, fully equipped
ready to go, living quarters, good high-
way location on 99E. Small down pay
ment, balance terms. Price includes
property St equip. Will take trade. Call
Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Phone 23849 Eve. 28658

cd280j

INVESTMENT $6800
Nice older type home with 8 bdrms. Ex
rellent location for rentals. No phone
information picase. see Mr. Nooncnes- -
ler.

H. E. Corey Real Estate
uuB in. uroanway

i. Eve.-
cd278'

SO. ON HIGHWAY
Name your own down payment, balance
monthly. 342 ft. of frontage with drive-
way in. 5 or 6 thousand ft. of shiplap
Sz 2x4's goes, also Income from signs
jza.no yr.

BURT PICHA, Realtors

AN EST, GROCERY store, station ft cab-
ins for sale by owner. Very good loca-
tion. Will net over 25'', on investment.
Price is right. Ph. cd283

SPECIAL
8 nice rooms tor owner plus 3 addi-
tional rentals Is offered in tins extra
fine property for only 125.000. Court Gt
location. For further Information or to
see mis call L. H. Ellis, broker, 3120
Garden Rd. Ph. ' cd27

MO.tll.K Service Station forsale. Lo-

cated at. corner of Fairgrounds Sz Jef-
ferson. Inquire at 150 Storti Ave.

cd279
DO YOU want your own business? if you

have $3500 and are Interested in own-
ing a nlte club business, write for in-

formation Sz particulars to Box 266
Capital Journal. cd?80

FURNITURE FOR SALE
WOULD LIKE to trade late model Nome

elec. range for late model bottled gas
ranee U2I N Capitol. d379

AUCTIONS

Livestock & Furniture
AUCTION

Wod., Nov. 23. 10 a.m. & 7 p.m.
8 ft. Westlnahouse refrlg.
5 pc. walnut bdrm. set.
New box springs ft innersprlng mat-
tresses.
End tables.
Coffee tables.
Da vp n os ft Chairs.
Davenports.

pair twin beds complete.
3 metal panel beds.
Coll springs.
Breakfast tables A chairs.
Howard radio combination.
9x12 linoleum.
37 pair caster made folding chatr.
Maytag motor.

A Apples, potatoes ft onions.
Chicken ft rabbits.
Calves ft veals.
Feeder ft weaner Plas.
Cows, heifers ft bulls.

Lane SudtelTs
Auction Salesyard

1 blk W. of Lancaster Dr. on Sllverton
R4pn' d131

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

ties drink ft enjoy full flavored pure
apple Juice. Clear ft sparkling. "No pre-
servative." Made daily. Puritan Cider
worKs. West Salem. n279

SKIES, BOOTS, size B'i D ft poles $10.
Ph. 27134. 840 Lancaster. n280

SILVER SERVICE
8 piece extra large tray. A beautiful set.
Grape design. Must be teen to appreci-ate. Like new. price less than Vi cost.
Ph. 20126. n279

NEW Quick Heat oil heater, 4 to S room
size, a real buy at only $63.35.
Gevurtx Furn. Co. 275 No. Liberty n280

27 PAIR of eastern made folding chairs.
Ph. n380'

1 USED General Electric oil heater. 3 room
size, oniy tGevurtz Furn. Co. 278 No. Liberty n280

KENMORE WASHER, S20. Box springs ft
maiiress com lor s'i.so. ra. n379'

NEARLY NEW washer. 12 ga. double bar
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